


TOTAL 
LENGTH 

(Km)

SURFACE TYPE-WISE BREAKE-UP (Km)

EARTHEN FLEXIBLE 
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(BC)

BRICK 
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(WBM/HBB/
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ROAD
CODE
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4 5 6 71 2 8
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9 10
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NUMBER SPAN
(m)

11 12

CREST 
WIDTH

(m)

3

BASIC INFORMATION OF ROAD

UPAZILA : GABTALI

ROAD TYPE : UPAZILA ROAD

11.00 11.00 0.00110402004 0.00Bogra - Tarnirhat  G.C.C. Road 0.00 5 19.00 0 0.005.66

2.50 1.80 0.00110402005 0.70Tarnirhat G.C - Chandanbaisa G.C.C. Road(Gabtali 
Part).

0.00 1 80.00 0 0.005.66

5.50 5.50 0.00110402006 0.00Naruamala G.C- Sonatala G.C.C.Road(Gabtali part). 0.00 6 139.60 0 0.007.20

7.60 0.80 0.00110402007 6.80Naruamala G.C - Matidali  N.H.Road(Gabtali part). 0.00 24 66.29 4 4.204.60

2.70 0.98 0.00110402010 1.72Bagbari -Sonahata G.C.C. Road (Gabtali part) 0.00 1 0.60 3 24.003.80

8.20 0.00 0.00110402011 8.20Fulbari G.C-Tarnir hat G.C.C Road(Gabtali part) 0.00 1 2.50 2 180.003.10

6.50 1.40 0.00110402012 5.10Naruamala G.C-Fulbari G.C.C.Road(Gabtali Part) 0.00 5 105.20 3 25.003.50

10.00 10.00 0.00110402013 0.00Naruamala G.C. - Pirgacha G.C. Road (UZR #331) 0.00 12 41.40 0 0.004.00

7.50 1.00 0.00110402014 6.50Khupi-Harivitha-Pirgacha G.C. (Sabekpara) Road (UZR 
#336)

0.00 13 49.00 0 0.003.50

8.50 8.50 0.00110402015 0.00Baliadighi-Subadpur - Bagbari Road (UZR #337) 0.00 8 24.50 0 0.005.00

4.20 4.20 0.00110402016 0.00Trimohoni- Shukhanpukor Road (UZR #338) 0.00 8 109.20 0 0.003.50

3.00 3.00 0.00110402017 0.00Dewnai- Shahapur  Road (UZR #342) 0.00 7 14.00 0 0.003.80

77.20 48.18 0.00UPAZILA ROAD TOTAL: 12 Nos. Road 29.02 0.00 91 651.29 12 233.20

ROAD TYPE : UNION ROAD

4.70 4.70 0.00110403001 0.00Sonary U.P.Office -Jamirbaria hat Road. 0.00 6 18.50 0 0.004.60

2.10 1.40 0.70110403005 0.00Golabari Bazar - Mohishaban U.P.Office  Road 0.00 8 11.80 0 0.004.50

4.00 0.30 0.00110403008 3.70Noshipur U.P Office - Dublagari hat Road(Gabtali Part) 0.00 3 5.40 3 75.003.00

9.00 2.50 0.00110403010 6.50Naruamala U.P Office - Golabari Bazar Road 0.00 9 20.10 0 0.004.50

3.70 3.70 0.00110403011 0.00Kagail U.P Office - Uzgram hat Road 0.00 10 16.95 0 0.004.50

5.96 5.96 0.00110403012 0.00Sonarai U.P Office - Sukhanpukur hat Road(Gabtali 
Part)

0.00 10 113.80 0 0.004.60

3.60 0.00 0.00110403014 3.60Baigunia Hat - Naruamala U.P Office Road 0.00 1 50.00 0 0.003.60

4.00 1.60 0.00110403016 2.40Nepaltali U.P Office - Kadamtali hat Road 0.00 10 210.60 0 0.004.00

4.80 3.55 0.00110403020 1.25Darail(Gabtali U.P Office -Rajapur U.P Office 
Road(Gabtali part)

0.00 26 37.80 0 0.004.00

3.00 3.00 0.00110403022 0.00Sukhanpukur hat -Sonary U.P.Office Road Via Gozaria 0.00 2 1.80 0 0.003.50

2.00 0.00 2.00110403023 0.00Perirhat - Mohishaban U.P. Office Road 0.00 8 14.90 0 0.004.00

10.66 10.66 0.00110403025 0.00Dakumara hat - Sonary U.P Office Road 0.00 31 60.32 0 0.004.60

4.40 4.40 0.00110403031 0.00Rameswarpur U.P Office -Jaigoli hat Road 0.00 7 13.30 0 0.004.40

8.20 0.00 0.00110403039 8.20Kagoil U.P Office(Sultanpur) - Korpurhat Via 
Panchpaika(Gabtali Part)

0.00 5 65.30 4 9.003.20

4.00 0.50 0.00110403040 3.50Nepaltali U.P Office - Sukhanpukur hat Road. 0.00 2 32.00 3 80.003.60

5.00 0.00 0.00110403045 5.00Pirgacha hat -Sonary U.P. office  Road 0.00 2 2.00 0 0.003.28

3.70 0.70 0.00110403056 3.00Bagbari hat - Mohishaban U.P Office Road  via Dori 
Sonakania

0.00 6 36.30 3 5.503.00

2.50 0.00 0.00110403059 2.50Burujhat - Narchi U.P Office  Road 0.00 1 6.10 1 75.003.20

5.00 0.95 0.00110403060 4.05Mohishaban U.P.Office-Tarni hat Road 0.00 18 154.70 0 0.004.88

6.20 2.60 0.00110403061 3.60Noshipur U.P.Office-Tornihat Road Via 
Horardighi,Kalakopa

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.05

96.52 46.52 2.70UNION ROAD TOTAL: 20 Nos. Road 47.30 0.00 165 871.67 14 244.50

ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-A

3.00 0.00 0.00110404001 3.00Hapania - Sagatia Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

2.00 0.00 0.00110404006 2.00Bahadurpur - Joybhoga Road 0.00 0 0.00 2 120.003.50

5.50 0.60 0.00110404008 4.90Noshipur Pucca road - Chaddakuraghat Via Choto 
Itali, Majbari

0.00 1 20.00 0 0.003.50

3.00 0.00 0.00110404009 3.00Subedbazar - Kalaihata Road 0.00 1 65.00 0 0.002.80

2.20 0.00 0.00110404011 2.20Sondabari - Tarafsartaj Road 0.00 2 7.50 0 0.003.70

3.00 0.00 0.00110404012 3.00Unchurkhi - Kaludanga Para Road. 0.00 4 31.00 0 0.003.60

4.00 0.00 0.00110404016 4.00Beltali - Harirvita Road. 0.00 4 12.00 0 0.003.70
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5.40 0.00 0.00110404019 5.40Durgahata - Lalkhapara Via Shildahabari Road 0.00 2 60.00 0 0.002.90

3.00 0.00 0.00110404021 3.00Kagoil High School - Pirpara Road 0.00 4 10.00 0 0.003.50

4.16 0.00 0.00110404022 4.16Pirpara - Mirpur Road 0.00 1 12.00 0 0.003.20

4.50 0.00 0.00110404024 4.50Chakatuli - Madhakatuli Road(Matial Jan) 0.00 5 10.00 0 0.003.50

4.25 0.55 0.00110404025 3.70Kagoil Hospital - Ujgram  Road Via Amlichukai 0.00 6 29.50 0 0.003.30

3.20 0.00 0.00110404026 3.20Tarafmeru - Unchurkhi Road. 0.00 2 39.00 0 0.003.20

3.10 0.00 0.00110404027 3.10Nepaltali - Hatibanda Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

2.80 0.00 0.00110404028 2.80Bahadurpur - Amtalipara Road. 0.00 4 31.00 0 0.003.10

2.50 0.00 0.00110404029 2.50Dour - Kajlapara Road 0.00 3 40.00 0 0.003.00

2.50 0.00 0.00110404030 2.50Masundi  Pucca Road to Sardankuti ghat road. 0.00 0 0.00 2 40.003.30

2.80 0.00 0.00110404031 2.80Baiguni- Hatibanda Road(Chalk Bara More) to 
Hatibanda Road

0.00 2 20.00 0 0.002.00

1.50 1.15 0.35110404032 0.00Nepaltoli High way Road to West Para Road 0.00 2 68.00 0 0.003.30

3.50 0.90 0.00110404033 2.60Gajimatola pucca Road- Uzgram road. 0.00 5 12.50 0 0.003.20

6.00 0.00 0.00110404034 6.00Sheldhobari Amzad Hazi House to Vandara Montaz 
Mastar House

0.00 2 30.00 0 0.003.00

4.00 0.00 0.00110404035 4.00Matianchara- Paikortoli Road 0.00 3 50.00 0 0.003.00

8.00 0.90 0.00110404036 7.10Kodomtoli to Sukanpukur Road 0.00 3 80.00 1 30.003.50

1.80 0.00 0.00110404037 1.80Sonatola Mokamtola Pucca Rd- Langloohat via 
Gowalpara

0.00 4 19.50 0 0.003.50

2.10 0.00 0.00110404038 2.10Punchpaika - Kalitola Bridge Road 0.00 1 36.00 0 0.003.50

2.90 0.00 0.00110404039 2.90Hatibanda - Par-Ranirpara Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.50

1.80 0.00 0.00110404041 1.80Meandipur - Hapania via Hamidpur Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.50

1.90 0.00 0.00110404043 1.90Hatibandha Eidgha field - Munshipara Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.50

1.20 0.00 0.00110404044 1.20Shuvapara Shakidarpara - Sataintala Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.50

1.20 0.00 0.00110404045 1.20Modomarsew moyful House - House of Kuddus at 
Naruamala road

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.50

1.50 0.00 0.00110404046 1.50Horardighi Akandapara - Bagbari hat Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.50

2.60 0.00 0.00110404047 2.60Durgahata Ghosspara - Mathanchar Road 0.00 1 59.00 0 0.003.50

3.50 0.00 0.00110404048 3.50Lathairmarghon Pucca rd. - South Saratoli via Issarpur 
Road

0.00 3 64.00 2 50.003.50

1.20 0.00 0.00110404049 1.20Mohishaban Chowmatha mosque - Dohapara Road 0.00 1 2.50 1 3.003.50

2.60 0.00 0.00110404051 2.60Sukhanpukur Rail Ghumti - Dour Pry. School Road 0.00 0 0.00 1 40.003.50

0.58 0.58 0.00110404052 0.00Gabtali bypass Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.50

2.50 0.55 0.00110404053 1.95Doripara Pucca Road - Chandihara Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.80

4.50 0.00 0.00110404054 4.50Moddhomer Chew  Bottola - Sardankuti Via Gazaria 
Road

0.00 0 0.00 5 60.002.60

2.00 0.20 0.00110404055 1.80Sukhanpukur - Talihata Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.80

2.60 0.00 0.00110404056 2.60Joybhoga( Sariakandi Pucca Road) - Naruamala Pucca 
Road

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.20

1.00 0.00 0.00110404057 1.00Naruamala Pucca Road - Mendipur School Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.60

3.50 0.00 0.00110404058 3.50Hatibandha- Durgahata via Solartir Road 0.00 1 48.00 0 0.002.88

3.50 0.85 0.00110404059 2.65Ramchandropur - Saihata pucca Road - Durgahata 
Bazar via kirtina Road

0.00 2 5.00 1 80.003.60

2.00 2.00 0.00110404060 0.00Gabtali Bagbari pucca Road - Gabtali Sharikandi Pucca 
Road via Gordoha Pachimpara

0.00 1 3.00 0 0.003.50

2.50 1.80 0.00110404061 0.70Napaltoli pucca Rd. - Dakhin Soratoli Road 0.00 3 44.00 0 0.003.50

3.50 0.00 0.00110404062 3.50Khidroperi P.S. - Moria via Shalmara Road 0.00 0 0.00 3 27.503.30

3.00 0.00 0.00110404063 3.00Chaighoria pucca Road - Shardhon kutti pucca Road 0.00 1 6.00 0 0.003.70

3.00 0.00 0.00110404064 3.00Sonary-Jamirbaria Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.20

3.50 0.00 0.00110404065 3.50Gabtali Lathigonj pucca road-(Laxi chatal)to 
panchmile Bazar Road.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

4.30 1.00 0.00110404066 3.30Chakla-Moddhakatuli Road 0.00 8 49.20 0 0.004.40

4.55 1.00 0.00110404067 3.55Bogra-Tornirhat Road(8Mile)-Kolapa road 0.00 8 33.90 0 0.004.40

2.50 0.00 0.00110404069 2.50Burujhat - Karamjahat Road(Gabtali part) 0.00 3 2.20 0 0.004.60

2.25 0.95 0.00110404070 1.30Mohishaban-Dhora Road 0.00 4 41.50 0 0.003.30

2.50 0.50 0.00110404071 2.00Sondabari-Chakkatuli Raod 0.00 10 12.90 0 0.004.90

4.00 0.00 0.00110404072 4.00Uzgramhat-Doripara Raod 0.00 3 1.80 0 0.003.00

5.20 0.55 0.00110404073 4.65Khalishakura-Hossainpur Road 0.00 4 51.50 0 0.003.90

3.20 0.00 0.00110404074 3.20Baigoni hat-Poradaha Road 0.00 1 36.00 4 63.003.50

1.71 0.00 0.00110404075 1.71Mohishaban U.P.office-Sonakania Road 0.00 11 23.96 0 0.004.60
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2.40 0.00 0.00110404076 2.40Naruamala hat-Amtolipara Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.60

2.50 0.00 0.00110404077 2.50Telkupi-Chandihara Road(Gabtali Part) 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.20

5.50 0.00 0.00110404078 5.50Golabari Bazar-Durgahatta Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.20

2.50 1.40 0.00110404079 1.10Satiantola-Rameswarpur Road 0.00 5 7.30 0 0.004.00

3.70 0.00 0.00110404080 3.70Darail hat-Nishindara Road 0.00 2 4.80 0 0.004.20

3.60 0.00 0.00110404081 3.60Jaiguli-Pirgacha hat Road Via Kashem Girls school 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.80

4.50 0.00 0.00110404082 4.50Jamirbaria-Uzgram Bazar Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.80

1.60 0.00 0.00110404083 1.60Kutamohini-Maliandanga Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.20

1.80 0.55 0.00110404084 1.25Rameswarpur-Tajopara-Dekra Moharani Road 0.00 2 3.80 0 0.003.80

2.50 0.00 0.00110404085 2.50Tornir hat-Ramchandrapur Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.80

2.50 0.00 0.00110404087 2.50Sobod Bazar-Dayarampur Road Via Dori Sonakania 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.20

2.60 0.00 0.00110404088 2.60Jaigoli Bazar-Sonary Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.80

2.50 0.00 0.00110404089 2.50Buruj hat-Fulbari Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.30

7.00 0.00 0.00110404090 7.00Fulbari-Shildahabari Road Via Baythavanga 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.10

9.60 9.60 0.00110404091 0.00Sukhapukur-Shabajpur Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.50

3.75 0.00 0.00110404092 3.75Tornihat-Kalaihata Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.40

5.70 0.00 0.00110404093 5.70Tengragari-Joragacha bridge Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

3.70 0.00 0.00110404094 3.70Lathigonj-Kornipara-Perihat Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.60

4.60 0.00 0.00110404095 4.60Khariar Jan - Ghordah Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.10

2.70 0.00 0.00110404096 2.70Amtolipara pucca Road - Adurbazar road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

2.30 0.00 0.00110404097 2.30Moria pucca road - Golabari Bazar Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

253.65 25.63 0.35VILLAGE ROAD-A TOTAL: 79 Nos. Road 227.67 0.00 135 1183.36 22 513.50

ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-B

3.20 0.00 0.00110405001 3.20Kaludanga - Hatibanda Rd 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

2.50 0.00 0.00110405003 2.50Madartola - Unchurkhi Rd 0.00 3 42.50 0 0.003.00

2.10 0.00 0.00110405005 2.10Durgahata - Baithavanga Rd 0.00 3 200.00 0 0.003.00

2.70 0.00 0.00110405006 2.70Mathianchara - Fulbari Rd 0.00 2 170.00 0 0.003.10

1.00 0.00 0.00110405007 1.00Panchpaika - Abhirampur Rd 0.00 1 2.00 0 0.002.00

3.38 0.00 0.00110405009 3.38Layapara - Sagarghat Rd 0.00 1 1.00 0 0.003.00

3.00 0.00 0.00110405010 3.00Parabaisha - Krishnachandrapur Rd 0.00 2 2.00 0 0.003.00

4.00 0.00 0.00110405011 4.00Nangloo Eid-gah - Krishnochandrapur - Pathanpara Rd 0.00 0 0.00 1 40.003.00

2.54 0.00 0.00110405012 2.54Kaidop - Mirpur Rd 0.00 3 8.00 0 0.003.00

2.42 0.00 0.00110405013 2.42Badapara - Mirpur Rd 0.00 5 10.00 0 0.003.00

3.12 0.00 0.00110405014 3.12Pirpara - Telkupi Rd 0.00 4 9.00 0 0.003.00

1.00 0.00 0.00110405016 1.00Subedbazar - Tollatola Rd 0.00 3 21.00 0 0.002.50

2.74 0.00 0.00110405019 2.74Badopara to Baltoli Road 0.00 3 2.70 0 0.002.50

1.50 0.00 0.00110405023 1.50Sardankuti ghat - Bhangbari Rd 0.00 3 8.00 0 0.002.80

3.50 0.00 0.00110405025 3.50Hurardighi - Chandai Rd 0.00 3 60.00 0 0.003.00

5.00 0.00 0.00110405027 5.00Durgahata pacca Road - Hatibanda Mozarhar Mondul 
House Road

0.00 2 4.00 0 0.000.90

0.50 0.50 0.00110405028 0.00Napaltoli west Para to Mosque Road 0.00 1 3.00 0 0.002.60

2.50 0.00 0.00110405029 2.50Kagoil Bazar to Ahmedpur Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.50

2.50 0.00 0.00110405030 2.50Jaigoli bridge to Rameswarpur Bazar. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.80

2.80 0.00 0.00110405031 2.80Jamirbaria(Sudhir jan)-Uzgram hat Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

2.20 0.00 0.00110405032 2.20Jaiguli-Muchikhali Pucca road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.30 1.30 0.00110405033 0.00Sukhanpukur-Nayabari -Rail Station Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.50

55.50 1.80 0.00VILLAGE ROAD-B TOTAL: 22 Nos. Road 53.70 0.00 39 543.20 1 40.00

482.87 122.13 3.05GABTALI UPAZILA TOTAL: 133 Nos. Road 357.69 0.00 430 3249.52 49 1031.20
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UPAZILA : KAHALOO

ROAD TYPE : UPAZILA ROAD

10.65 10.65 0.00110542002 0.00Ranirhat - Durgapur Road. 0.00 14 31.10 0 0.008.53

10.20 2.24 1.65110542005 6.32Durgapur - Jamadarpukur Road. 0.00 15 44.76 0 0.007.30

2.50 2.50 0.00110542006 0.00Durgapur - Nashratpur via Kundargaon Road. 0.00 1 1.50 1 0.387.30

5.20 5.20 0.00110542007 0.00Omarpur - Talora Road. (UZR #340) 0.00 16 118.10 0 0.007.30

13.14 1.71 2.38110542009 9.05Dupchachia - Namoja via Tindighi GC Road. 0.00 36 55.40 0 0.007.32

9.06 6.20 0.00110542010 2.86Shekhaher - Durgapur via Panchpir Road. 0.00 28 65.20 7 7.004.80

5.85 0.63 0.00110542012 5.22Kahaloo - Bibirpukur Road. 0.00 14 19.82 3 3.104.00

5.00 2.54 1.04110542013 1.42Dargahat - Noongola G.C  Road. 0.00 11 11.07 4 3.134.27

6.90 6.90 0.00110542014 0.00Bibirpukur G.C - Tindighi G.C 0.00 31 30.59 0 0.004.51

14.50 0.72 0.00110542016 13.78Murail R$H- Gohail G.C(Via Eruil Bazar) 0.00 31 31.80 8 6.903.66

6.20 0.00 0.00110542017 6.20Tindighi G.C - Ghoradhap G.C 0.00 1 1.52 6 6.003.00

5.55 0.00 0.24110542019 5.31Kazipara  R&H  -Shehali G.C ( Via Kurnipara , Noldobi) 0.00 8 67.40 3 2.204.88

8.50 2.02 1.18110542020 5.30Kahaloo G.C -Durgapur G.C Via Paik Para 0.00 20 35.45 9 10.004.25

3.80 0.00 0.00110542021 3.80Panchpir RHD (Rail Station) - Talora GC Road 0.00 4 51.80 2 6.003.66

107.05 41.31 6.49UPAZILA ROAD TOTAL: 14 Nos. Road 59.25 0.00 230 565.51 43 44.70

ROAD TYPE : UNION ROAD

10.13 10.13 0.00110543002 0.00Malancha U.P- Bhatgram U.P Via Valson 0.00 37 38.25 0 0.004.00

7.00 1.75 0.20110543005 5.05Kahaloo U.P. office -Eruial Bazar (via Aghorshal) 0.00 20 17.39 2 4.003.20

5.25 0.90 0.00110543007 4.35Maloncha hat-Jamgram U.P. office 0.00 15 15.80 0 0.004.60

3.80 0.37 0.00110543017 3.43Sarai Bazar -  Murail U.P.(via Katnahar) 0.00 9 9.18 3 4.503.66

9.50 0.58 0.00110543019 8.92Narhatta U.P. office--Kalitola hat(Via 
Kallanpur,Panchgram)

0.00 6 8.98 8 6.404.26

7.80 0.00 0.00110543022 7.80Murail U.P.- Dighirhat 0.00 10 10.92 16 14.003.64

13.20 1.75 1.00110543023 10.45Murail U.P--Kalitola Hat Road (Via Paikor, Bonbonai) 0.00 28 26.40 9 9.803.66

8.50 0.00 0.00110543027 8.50Durgapur G.C-Jamgram U.P. (via Karomjapara) 0.00 10 10.66 10 16.303.55

5.00 0.00 0.00110543029 5.00Jamgram U.P-Santa hat (via Khurashatti) 0.00 5 13.80 6 10.003.50

5.40 0.00 0.38110543030 5.02BirkederU.P - Kurnipara hat   (via Shibtola hat.) 0.00 11 10.51 7 5.463.50

2.60 0.00 0.00110543031 2.60Korniparahat-Kalai U.P Office Rd. 0.00 6 4.90 5 3.203.50

8.00 0.00 0.00110543032 8.00Darghahat - Paikor U.P   Office Road (via pindikhur) 0.00 12 12.50 24 21.803.00

4.73 4.73 0.00110543035 0.00Kahaloo -  Maloncha U.P. office. 0.00 12 25.00 0 0.007.00

90.91 20.21 1.58UNION ROAD TOTAL: 13 Nos. Road 69.12 0.00 181 204.30 90 95.46

ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-A

4.32 0.00 0.00110544001 4.32Akhail - Sabanpur Road. at Narikaly 0.00 3 3.92 6 9.504.20

5.93 0.00 0.00110544005 5.93Depuil - Arobari Road. 0.00 10 23.47 3 4.603.63

1.30 0.00 0.00110544008 1.30Dhanpuja - Dhakra Road. 0.00 6 9.10 0 0.003.83

3.50 0.00 0.00110544010 3.50Shabanpur - Thaltamasgram Road. 0.00 2 2.21 3 1.803.76

3.00 0.00 0.00110544016 3.00Samantaher - Dogachi Road. 0.00 7 9.52 0 0.003.60

3.02 0.00 0.00110544017 3.02Kanora - Khajlal road 0.00 4 4.26 2 4.523.66

2.15 0.00 0.00110544018 2.15Sarai - Pandighi Road (End at  Joytol) 0.00 4 7.47 3 4.003.90

3.50 0.00 0.00110544020 3.50Panishara - Kolma Road. 0.00 3 5.70 5 14.503.66

5.00 0.00 0.00110544023 5.00Laxmipur -Shabanpur Via Kajlal  . 0.00 12 15.64 0 0.003.66

5.79 0.00 0.00110544024 5.79Nishchintapur - Protabpur Road. 0.00 6 12.99 4 6.003.66

7.71 0.00 0.00110544031 7.71Shilkowr  - Pilkunja via Lowapara  Road 0.00 11 11.00 0 0.003.66

4.11 0.33 0.00110544032 3.78Laxmipur - Gurbisha Rd. 0.00 10 16.11 2 2.004.26

1.75 0.00 0.00110544033 1.75Malancha Jamgram - Parishes Akhrail Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.05

1.80 0.00 0.00110544034 1.80Bogra Kahaloo Road- Aghorshal Road via shitlai 
school.

0.00 1 1.00 1 1.503.05

1.50 0.00 0.00110544036 1.50Boromohar-Eruila Bazar Road 0.00 0 0.00 2 9.003.05
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2.50 0.00 0.00110544038 2.50Paikor bonbonay  road  -   Kollanpur Road via Dodai 
village

0.00 3 3.94 3 2.203.05

1.00 0.00 0.00110544041 1.00Dupchachia Namuja road-Kalai Rajbati Road 0.00 0 0.00 1 0.603.00

2.20 0.00 0.00110544042 2.20Dupchachia Namuja road-Sotuvadahar Road 0.00 0 0.00 3 3.003.00

2.75 0.00 0.00110544043 2.75Dahor - Domargram Road. 0.00 5 5.50 1 1.503.04

1.50 0.00 0.00110544044 1.50Sindurail - Borta Road. 0.00 2 2.60 2 3.003.66

1.50 0.00 0.00110544045 1.50Zhanzharpara - Panchgram Road. 0.00 3 2.70 1 1.503.66

2.20 0.00 0.00110544046 2.20Kaigari - Kahaloo Malancha Rd.via Borapukuria Road. 0.00 2 2.00 2 3.003.66

3.20 0.00 0.00110544047 3.20Krishnopur - Mostakashi Rd 0.00 3 4.00 4 6.952.34

1.75 0.00 0.00110544048 1.75Maloncha-Jamgram road to kallapara road 0.00 5 4.54 0 0.004.26

2.88 0.00 0.00110544049 2.88Narikali - Shabanpur Road 0.00 2 1.52 4 6.003.66

2.80 0.00 0.00110544050 2.80Joytul - Bamuja Road 0.00 1 1.52 8 11.503.50

0.80 0.00 0.00110544051 0.80Gurbisha - Magura Rd. 0.00 4 5.10 0 0.003.54

1.40 0.00 0.00110544052 1.40Akunja-Kaliskuri Road 0.00 0 0.00 2 1.603.00

1.60 0.00 0.00110544053 1.60Kalishkuru -Kochua Road 0.00 0 0.00 2 3.602.44

2.10 0.00 0.00110544055 2.10Akrail Uttarpara-panchgram High school road. 0.00 0 0.00 4 4.203.10

3.50 0.00 0.00110544056 3.50Nayapara - Shibtola via Atalia, Jangalpara 0.00 1 60.00 2 2.003.30

3.00 0.00 0.00110544057 3.00Jangal para - Berkedar Purbopara via Shatagari 0.00 0 0.00 3 3.003.00

2.00 0.00 0.00110544058 2.00Bogra Shantahar road - Depuil Rd 0.00 0 0.00 3 2.603.00

1.80 0.00 0.00110544059 1.80Shampur - Baniadighi Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 3 2.203.00

3.00 0.00 0.00110544060 3.00Durgapur Jamaderpukur Rd -Kurson Rd 0.00 0 0.00 3 3.003.00

2.00 0.00 0.00110544061 2.00Jugirbhaban - Vatohali Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

5.00 0.00 0.00110544063 5.00Dhanpuja -Chalkdaha Road come embankment 0.00 1 3.00 0 0.002.50

1.60 0.00 0.00110544064 1.60Shitarpara - Aulakhoir Road 0.00 2 2.83 4 2.403.00

2.30 0.00 0.00110544065 2.30Rautgari - Shikur Road 0.00 3 2.66 1 1.503.66

2.10 0.00 0.00110544066 2.10Durgapur - Talora Road. 0.00 1 3.04 0 0.005.60

4.66 0.00 0.00110544067 4.66Deogram bazar - Chalkdah Sluice Gate Rd. 0.00 13 21.02 0 0.004.87

3.48 0.00 0.00110544068 3.48Durgapur - Panchpir Via Singerpara Rd. 0.00 13 9.87 5 5.503.35

3.20 0.00 0.00110544069 3.20Valson- Kalma Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 3 2.403.66

6.86 0.00 0.00110544070 6.86Jogarpara-Chandpur road cum Eimbankmen 0.00 2 7.52 0 0.003.00

2.00 0.00 0.00110544072 2.00Birkader - Modnai Road. 0.00 2 2.00 2 2.503.66

2.50 0.00 0.00110544073 2.50Bathai - Volta Road. 0.00 4 3.52 1 1.503.50

2.00 0.00 0.00110544074 2.00Dupchachia Namuja Rd.- Sukhangari.Parchim Bhogoil 
Rd.

0.00 2 2.40 0 0.002.44

1.55 0.00 0.00110544075 1.55Protappur-Pandighi Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 3 2.202.50

1.00 0.00 0.00110544076 1.00Kajlal Girls Pry. School-Paikpara Bridge. 0.00 0 0.00 2 1.602.44

3.00 0.00 0.00110544077 3.00Chalk Bakra - Belghoria  Rd. Via Yousubpur 0.00 0 0.00 3 3.002.44

1.50 0.00 0.00110544078 1.50Murail Eruil Rd. - Bakra Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 3 2.202.50

1.50 0.00 0.00110544080 1.50Jamgram - Thalta Road 0.00 1 1.50 4 6.003.27

1.80 0.00 0.00110544081 1.80Bogra santahar road-Jogarpara Dhupchanchia Road 0.00 1 1.00 4 4.803.66

1.40 0.00 0.00110544082 1.40Kalai Rajbati Madrasha-Kalai Kha Para Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 2 2.003.00

1.50 0.00 0.00110544083 1.50Kahaloo Aghorshal road - Murail Eruil Rd.via 
Dhawapara

0.00 0 0.00 3 2.602.50

0.85 0.00 0.00110544084 0.85Dupchanchia NamujaRd. -Kowra Village Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 2 2.002.50

0.80 0.00 0.00110544085 0.80Duchanchia NamujaRd.- Chalk Najib Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 2 1.602.50

0.75 0.00 0.00110544086 0.75Dupchanchia Namuja Rd.  -Damgara Rd. 0.00 1 1.20 0 0.002.44

1.40 0.00 0.00110544087 1.40Abilomba - Kazipara Road. 0.00 4 5.32 0 0.003.66

1.00 0.00 0.00110544088 1.00Kahaloo Dargahat road- Damai  Village Road. 0.00 1 0.90 1 1.503.66

1.52 0.00 0.00110544089 1.52Dhakonta - Bhatisonai Road. 0.00 2 1.66 0 0.003.55

4.70 0.00 0.00110544090 4.70Digharhat-Khair Bhogoil via Moheshamura. 0.00 8 7.24 5 3.403.66

2.00 0.00 0.00110544091 2.00santa-Bangal pukur road 0.00 0 0.00 3 3.003.66

2.50 0.00 0.00110544092 2.50Bogra Santahar Rd.  -  Sandoin Vill. Rd. 0.00 1 0.76 3 3.003.00

1.80 0.00 0.00110544093 1.80Panchpir - Nolghoria via Shingrapara  Rd. 0.00 2 1.52 0 0.002.44

2.15 0.00 0.00110544094 2.15Durgapur GC-Jamadarpukur GC Road at Kalipara to 
Kasodpur village

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.55

1.55 0.00 0.00110544095 1.55Durgapur GC-Jamaderpur GC at hat pukur - Pani Vill. 
Road

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.10

2.55 0.00 0.00110544096 2.55Kanora Khajnar Road- Bortha Thalpara Road via 
Shakuhali vill. Road

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.15
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3.00 0.00 0.00110544097 3.00Kanora Rail gate - Nasirpara Road via Giral Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.75

5.05 0.00 0.00110544098 5.05Khaloo Bibirpukur Rd. at Khaloo Adrosha High 
School - Bogra Shanthar Pucca Road via Boril Vill. 
Road

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

2.20 0.00 0.00110544099 2.20Khaloo UP Maloncha UP Road at Pulagari - Kaigari via 
Boro pukoria vill. Road

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.60

2.20 0.00 0.00110544100 2.20Indukhur -Bizrul Road at Rajbari valshon hat - 
Valshon Purboo para Rd

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.60

1.87 0.00 0.00110544101 1.87Bogra Shantahar Road- Narhotto Dhakhin para Raod 
via Narhtto High School

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.44

2.55 0.00 0.00110544102 2.55Paglapir Pucca Road - Bathoy pucca Raod via vill. Rd 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.55 0.00 0.00110544103 1.55Pillkunja Clinic - Pillkunja Dhakinpara Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.44

1.80 0.00 0.00110544104 1.80Vapra pucca Rd.- Shilkor Akhondha para via 
Sardarpara

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

192.60 0.33 0.00VILLAGE ROAD-A TOTAL: 76 Nos. Road 192.27 0.00 174 294.77 138 173.57

ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-B

0.30 0.00 0.00110545001 0.30Shekahar  panchpir road- Kazipara Village Road. 0.00 0 0.00 1 2.503.57

1.60 0.00 0.00110545006 1.60Kalai Mazpara- Kalai Kumarpara Road. 0.00 2 2.00 1 1.003.66

1.00 0.00 0.00110545008 1.00Kahaloo  Maloncha Road to Moharabani. 0.00 2 1.76 1 1.503.66

1.50 0.00 0.00110545010 1.50Pipra - Dhekra Road. 0.00 3 10.34 0 0.003.00

0.50 0.00 0.00110545011 0.50Laxmipur Gurbisha road -Gurbisha Village . 0.00 3 2.90 0 0.003.04

1.00 0.00 0.00110545012 1.00Goalpukur - Dalgara Road. 0.00 0 0.00 3 4.003.66

1.00 0.00 0.00110545013 1.00Dalgara - Railgumti Road. 0.00 3 2.56 2 1.803.66

0.70 0.00 0.00110545020 0.70Bogra Santahar road-Bathai Village Road. 0.00 3 5.06 0 0.003.66

1.00 0.00 0.00110545032 1.00Indokhur - Moharajoy Rd. 0.00 1 1.50 2 2.402.44

0.50 0.00 0.00110545034 0.50Bogra Santahar Rd.- Samantahar Village Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 1 1.002.44

0.75 0.00 0.00110545035 0.75Dhakra school - Dakhin para Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.40

0.50 0.00 0.00110545036 0.50Dhakra Community Clinic Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.40

0.50 0.00 0.00110545040 0.50Murail paikar road - Naruya Abason Project 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

0.50 0.00 0.00110545041 0.50Dupchanchia Namuja  Rd-. Bara dighi Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.44

0.70 0.00 0.00110545042 0.70Dupchanchia NamujaRd. -Pali Bhojail Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.44

0.40 0.00 0.00110545044 0.40Dupchanchia NamujaRd.-Akana para Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.44

0.45 0.00 0.00110545048 0.45Tindighi Hat-Boro vadahar Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.44

0.60 0.00 0.00110545051 0.60Shitlai School-Yousubpur Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.44

1.00 0.00 0.00110545054 1.00Dupchanchia Namuza Rd-Kalai  Dakhain para Rd 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.20 0.00 0.00110545055 1.20Pilkunja - Pilkunja Fakir Para Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 2 2.003.00

0.80 0.00 0.00110545056 0.80pilkunja - Papura Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.66

0.80 0.00 0.00110545057 0.80Dupchanchia Namuza Rd-Vadahar Nowa Para Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

1.00 0.00 0.00110545058 1.00Dupchanchia Namuza Rd.- Kalai Hindu para Rd. 0.00 1 1.20 1 1.002.44

1.10 0.00 0.00110545059 1.10Volta Uttar para - Volta Dakhin para Rd. Via Parcham 
para

0.00 1 10.00 0 0.002.44

0.50 0.00 0.00110545060 0.50Volta Parchim para  Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.40

1.50 0.00 0.00110545061 1.50Dhanpuja vill. Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.44

0.80 0.00 0.00110545062 0.80Takonti para vill. Rd 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.44

1.50 0.00 0.00110545063 1.50Shingarpara -Haturpara RD 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.44

1.50 0.00 0.00110545064 1.50Protappur - Goliar para Rd 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.44

2.00 0.00 0.00110545065 2.00Nawdhapara - Goliarpara Rd 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

1.00 0.00 0.00110545066 1.00Antarpukur - Mohisbathan Rd 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.44

2.00 0.00 0.00110545067 2.00Shathiagari-Dhap hat Rd via Zinna para Rd 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.44

1.00 0.00 0.00110545068 1.00Birkader mirpara Rd 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.44

1.70 0.00 0.00110545069 1.70Kawrash - Modni vill. Rd 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.44

0.76 0.00 0.00110545070 0.76Durghahat Collige - Narhatto UP Office Rd 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.44

1.50 0.00 0.00110545071 1.50Kallanpur Madrasha - Bibirpukur Thindighi Pucca Rd 
via Aira vill.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.44

35.16 0.00 0.00VILLAGE ROAD-B TOTAL: 36 Nos. Road 35.16 0.00 19 37.32 14 17.20
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425.72 61.85 8.07KAHALOO UPAZILA TOTAL: 139 Nos. Road 355.80 0.00 604 1101.90 285 330.93
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UPAZILA : NANDIGRAM

ROAD TYPE : UPAZILA ROAD

19.40 5.87 13.53110672001 0.00Omarpur Growth Center- Talora Grwuth Centre (UZR 
#340)

0.00 20 48.00 0 0.006.80

8.55 7.65 0.90110672002 0.00Nandigram RHW -Sherpur Growth Center(UZR #390) 0.00 18 22.37 0 0.006.48

11.50 3.28 0.91110672003 7.32Kunder Growth Center- Mirja pur NHW via Dhunder 
Hat

0.00 17 33.00 0 0.004.52

5.29 1.17 0.74110672004 3.37Durgapur GC - Nashratpur GC via Kundagram 0.00 4 14.64 0 0.006.88

6.60 0.00 0.35110672006 6.25Pondit pukur Growthcenter - Kaligonj Growth Center 
via moni nag

0.00 11 21.92 1 10.003.65

5.20 1.56 0.04110672007 3.60Kunder Growth Center- Sher pur NHW 0.00 14 16.44 0 0.005.00

12.70 3.72 0.00110672008 8.98PanditpukurGrowth Center - Talora Growth Center 0.00 30 53.03 0 0.004.30

2.50 1.14 0.00110672009 1.36Bogra Nator RHW- RanBagha GC Via Mothurapur 
Amirbari Road

0.00 10 12.36 0 0.004.88

10.60 1.00 0.45110672010 9.15Kundar HatGrowth Center - Pandit Pukur Growth 
center Via Kalyannagar Road

0.00 21 43.64 0 0.004.86

4.80 0.99 0.80110672011 3.02Pandipukur Growth center - Abad pukur Growth Center 0.00 4 9.75 2 14.654.50

19.50 4.52 0.00110672012 14.98Jamadar pukur GC - Champapur Growth Centeter via 
Damrul, Amragohail, Gulia hat

0.00 38 74.61 0 0.005.10

6.50 6.50 0.00110672013 0.00Kathomkaligonj RHD - Pondit Pukur GC via Bhatra UP 
Office

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.005.70

113.14 37.40 17.71UPAZILA ROAD TOTAL: 12 Nos. Road 58.03 0.00 187 349.76 3 24.65

ROAD TYPE : UNION ROAD

4.95 0.00 0.00110673001 4.95Thalta hat  -Thaltamajgram U.P.Office. 0.00 6 8.20 1 1.003.13

8.50 0.00 0.00110673002 8.50Thalta Hat - Champa pur U.P. office Road 0.00 10 23.28 5 8.503.86

5.85 0.00 0.00110673003 5.85Thaltamajgram U.P. Office.-Guliahat Road Via 
Bongram.

0.00 8 12.40 0 0.003.44

2.50 2.02 0.48110673004 0.00Nandigram Growth Center - NamuitBazar Vai 
Nandigram U.P.

0.00 4 8.70 0 0.004.88

8.35 8.35 0.00110673005 0.00Nandigram RHW -Bhatgram U.P. office  Road 0.00 13 26.78 0 0.004.88

2.50 0.00 0.35110673006 2.15Thaltamajgram U.P.Office-Hatkarai Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.90

3.00 0.00 0.00110673008 3.00Bhatgram U.P.-Atail Bazar via Palahar 0.00 4 1.95 1 1.203.50

35.65 10.37 0.83UNION ROAD TOTAL: 7 Nos. Road 24.45 0.00 45 81.31 7 10.70

ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-A

1.64 0.00 0.00110674001 1.64Daundar Hat - Maria Road 0.00 5 7.10 0 0.003.58

2.55 0.00 0.00110674002 2.55Damrul - Santa Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.67

6.00 0.00 0.00110674003 6.00Maria - Tulason Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.71

2.93 0.00 0.00110674004 2.93Dhaundar Hat -Tilkatola Ghat Road 0.00 2 18.46 0 0.004.33

2.40 0.00 0.00110674005 2.40Changguir - Betkuri Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.26

3.20 0.00 0.00110674006 3.20Kosash - Nagorkandi Road 0.00 2 5.60 0 0.004.20

2.50 0.00 0.00110674007 2.50Sarisabad - Muradpur 0.00 2 1.20 0 0.003.04

1.66 0.00 0.00110674008 1.66Changuir - Nishindara Road 0.00 1 0.91 0 0.003.65

3.90 0.00 0.00110674009 3.90Nandigram - Kalikapur rd 0.00 2 4.93 0 0.004.96

1.20 0.00 0.00110674010 1.20Bhatra -Nagra -Khorna Rd. 0.00 3 3.00 0 0.002.43

3.50 0.00 0.10110674011 3.40Damrul -Bhoskur road via Ray pur kusta 0.00 5 6.82 0 0.004.00

2.50 0.00 0.00110674012 2.50Darahar- Goshon road 0.00 3 4.00 0 0.003.50

3.90 0.89 0.91110674013 2.10Belghoria - Bhortetulia Road 0.00 3 4.50 0 0.004.85

2.50 0.00 0.00110674014 2.50Belgoria - Dalgacha Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.00

0.74 0.00 0.00110674015 0.74Mothurapur - Amir Ali Bari Road -Hatlal village road 
via Naruli        Gorostan Road

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.80 0.00 0.00110674016 1.80Bogra Natore RHW - Majhgram via Damgra Madrasha 
Rd

0.00 2 3.04 0 0.003.04

0.94 0.00 0.00110674017 0.94Tegor  - Doopukuria 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.43

2.50 0.00 0.00110674018 2.50Banglabazar - Muradpur Rd 0.00 1 3.50 0 0.004.00
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7.70 0.59 1.12110674019 5.99Noondaha RHW-Dhundar Hat Road. 0.00 16 33.31 0 0.004.52

2.90 0.20 0.25110674020 2.45Goalgari Hat - Thaltapara Road 0.00 2 1.51 1 0.914.88

2.50 0.00 0.00110674021 2.50 Teghor  - Brindabon Hat Road. 0.00 3 9.20 0 0.004.87

2.70 0.00 1.16110674022 1.54Shohorkuri  - Hatlal - Shakniogcha Hat road. 0.00 5 16.70 0 0.004.68

8.15 0.00 0.50110674023 7.65Nemaidighi- Parshon Road Via Saradighor . 0.00 27 35.42 0 0.004.40

5.20 0.00 0.18110674024 5.02Hatkarai - Brikanchi  Rd 0.00 12 12.51 0 0.004.50

1.75 0.00 0.00110674025 1.75Bhagboger-Brindabon Hat 0.00 1 2.00 0 0.005.00

4.40 0.00 0.00110674026 4.40Damdama - Gulia Hat 0.00 3 12.95 1 2.503.65

1.30 0.00 0.00110674027 1.30Penghazarki - Gondhobpur Road 0.00 1 0.90 0 0.003.04

2.50 0.00 0.00110674028 2.50Purba Banchbari - Apuchhagri Road 0.00 1 1.67 0 0.005.04

2.20 0.00 0.00110674029 2.20Koldighi - Thakurai Road 0.00 3 3.00 0 0.002.43

2.10 0.00 0.00110674030 2.10Bhatgram - Tetlagari Road 0.00 4 4.90 0 0.003.05

1.30 0.00 0.00110674031 1.30Bhatgram - Kathom Road 0.00 1 0.91 0 0.002.43

0.98 0.00 0.51110674032 0.47Ranbagha GC - Bogra Natore RHW at Shohorkuri Road 0.00 1 2.50 1 2.504.50

92.03 1.69 4.73VILLAGE ROAD-A TOTAL: 32 Nos. Road 85.61 0.00 111 200.54 3 5.91

ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-B

1.50 0.00 0.00110675001 1.50Panchgram - Garigram Road 0.00 1 0.61 0 0.002.50

0.60 0.00 0.00110675002 0.60  Teghori Village Road 0.00 3 4.00 0 0.004.20

0.67 0.00 0.00110675003 0.67Dariapur - Fakirpara Road 0.00 1 0.46 0 0.003.04

0.25 0.00 0.00110675004 0.25Dariapur - Khapara Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.04

0.35 0.00 0.00110675005 0.35Dariapur - Uttarpara Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.04

0.68 0.00 0.00110675006 0.68Bhagabanpukur - Panchughori Road 0.00 1 1.22 0 0.003.04

0.58 0.00 0.00110675007 0.58Batdighi - Majhirpara Road 0.00 1 0.91 0 0.003.04

0.34 0.00 0.00110675008 0.34Garialpara Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.65

0.44 0.00 0.00110675009 0.44Batdighi - Purbapara Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.65

0.60 0.00 0.00110675010 0.60Pathan Village Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.65

1.72 0.00 0.00110675011 1.72Namaidighi Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.25

0.64 0.00 0.00110675012 0.64Chandpur Road 0.00 1 1.22 0 0.003.65

0.30 0.00 0.00110675013 0.30Dighirpar Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.04

0.30 0.00 0.00110675014 0.30Nishindara-Dakhinpara Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.43

0.30 0.00 0.00110675015 0.30Nishindara Uttarpara Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.43

0.90 0.00 0.00110675016 0.90Kalish Road 0.00 1 0.91 0 0.002.43

0.80 0.00 0.00110675017 0.80Punail Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.43

0.60 0.00 0.00110675018 0.60Pakuriapara Road 0.00 2 1.82 0 0.002.43

1.00 0.00 0.00110675019 1.00Raypur Purbapara - Shiala Road 0.00 2 2.00 0 0.002.43

1.00 0.00 0.00110675020 1.00Ningram Road 0.00 1 1.00 0 0.002.43

1.60 0.00 0.00110675021 1.60Betgari - kathom Road 0.00 1 1.20 0 0.003.00

1.03 0.00 0.00110675022 1.03Bogra Natore Highway - Kaigari Road 0.00 1 0.45 0 0.005.80

0.99 0.00 0.00110675023 0.99 Bogra Natore Highway - kusta Road 0.00 1 0.90 0 0.004.50

0.79 0.00 0.00110675024 0.79Kusta Village Road 0.00 1 0.90 0 0.003.50

0.60 0.00 0.00110675025 0.60Bogra Natore Highway - Kaidala Road 0.00 1 0.90 0 0.003.70

1.52 0.00 0.00110675026 1.52Shimla - Bhabanipur Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.50

0.96 0.00 0.00110675027 0.96Bogra Natore Highway - Ishobpur Road 0.00 3 5.30 0 0.004.00

0.97 0.00 0.00110675028 0.97Bogra NatoreHighway - Bijoyghot Road 0.00 2 2.10 0 0.003.30

0.75 0.00 0.00110675029 0.75Boilgram-Hindupara Road 0.00 1 4.12 0 0.003.40

0.50 0.00 0.00110675030 0.50Belghoria Village Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.90

0.80 0.00 0.00110675031 0.80Bogra Natore Highway - Teghori Road 0.00 2 2.20 0 0.004.20

0.35 0.00 0.00110675032 0.35Sohagipara Village Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.005.00

0.70 0.00 0.00110675033 0.70Sarisabad Village Road - 2 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.005.00

0.47 0.00 0.00110675034 0.47Khengshor Village Road 0.00 1 0.60 0 0.004.00

1.42 0.00 0.00110675035 1.42Singjani Road - Moyna Kha 0.00 2 2.00 0 0.003.00

3.45 0.00 0.00110675036 3.45Gulia Sluice Gate Atan Road 0.00 1 8.53 0 0.003.59

2.25 0.00 0.00110675037 2.25Badlason - Dighirpur Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.67

3.00 0.00 0.00110675038 3.00Depta - Punail Road 0.00 2 3.04 0 0.003.63

1.37 0.00 0.00110675039 1.37Bogra Natore Highway - Alaipur Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.91
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1.50 0.00 0.00110675040 1.50Damrul - Bashbari Road 0.00 1 4.57 0 0.003.65

1.10 0.00 0.00110675041 1.10Bogra Natore Highway - Datmanika Road 0.00 1 4.87 0 0.001.76

2.65 0.00 0.00110675042 2.65Omarpur - Derahar Road 0.00 1 1.52 0 0.004.67

2.60 0.00 0.00110675043 2.60Dalwash - Bamsho 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.00

2.00 0.00 0.00110675044 2.00Noondha - Dolshingra 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.00

2.50 0.00 0.00110675045 2.50Dashram - Shidhuil 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.00

4.00 0.00 0.00110675046 4.00Chakalma - Kathon Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.00

2.50 0.00 0.00110675047 2.50Khengshor - Dolshingra 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.00

0.21 0.00 0.00110675048 0.21Thina - Tengra Rd 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.50

2.00 0.00 0.00110675049 2.00Badalashon - Dhakuin 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.00

1.00 0.00 0.00110675050 1.00Bizrul Hospital Rd - Bizrul Moddipara. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.43

0.80 0.00 0.00110675051 0.80Namoit   - Village road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

0.78 0.00 0.00110675052 0.78Sarisabad-Village Rd 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.005.00

1.45 0.00 0.00110675053 1.45Afsagari Deep Tubewell - Ponisonnashi Bari Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.60

0.45 0.00 0.00110675054 0.45Nandigram Sherpur RHW-Dohar Dakhin para Village 
Road.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

62.63 0.00 0.00VILLAGE ROAD-B TOTAL: 54 Nos. Road 62.63 0.00 36 57.35 0 0.00

303.45 49.46 23.27NANDIGRAM UPAZILA TOTAL: 105 Nos. Road 230.72 0.00 379 688.96 13 41.26
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